Ed-Co Invitational

Woods Edge Golf Course, Edgewood, lowa

Aug. 23, 2016

Cloudy, 76 degrees, 71% humidity, SSE @ 14 mph

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team

1 South Winneshiek
2 Central Community
3 Lansing Kee

4*  North Fayette Valley

5%  North Cedar
6 Jesup

7 Sumner-Fredericksburg
8 Edgewood-Colesburg

9 Starmont
10 Beckman Catholic

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Finisher

1 Felicity Taylor

2 Josie Kriener

3 Ivy Hirsch

4 Ciera Dietchler
5 Hanna Hess

6 Katie Brennan

7 Tessa Fields

8 Carly Montz

9 Macy Niewoehner
10 Emily Treptow
11 Shelby Reicks
12 Desi Weber

13 Ashley Funk

14 Sadie Nymeyer
15 Rachel Walleser
16 Annika Wall

17 Cassie Cox

18 Olivia Massman
19 Kylie Wilberding
20 Kylee Jordan

21 Callie Halverson
22 Nicki Wood

23 Delaney Bergan
24 Bianca Malone
25 Jenna Knutson
26 Ellie Keuhl

27 Krayton Allen
28 Kaylin Muggler

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)
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Grade
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12
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1

N O o b~

U w

24
32

Time

20:34
20:42
21:37
21:46
21:54
21:56
22:07
22:08
22:11
22:18
22:20
22:41
22:43
22:51
23:08
23:09
23:22
23:29
23:31
23:33
23:37
23:47
23:53
23:59
23:59
24:07
24:11
24:12

2

12
15
21
8

16
20
23
40
38

11 14 18 25
13 26 30
22 35 39

28 31 33 34
17 42 48 62
19 36 49 52
27 45 46 51
37 55 56

41 47 50 58
43 53 57 61

Team

South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Community
Edgewood-Colesburg
Lansing Kee

North Cedar

North Cedar

North Fayette Valley
Jesup

South Winneshiek
Central Community
Central Community
South Winneshiek
Lansing Kee

Jesup

North Cedar

South Winneshiek
Jesup
Sumner-Fredericksburg
North Fayette Valley
Lansing Kee
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont

South Winneshiek
Central Community
Sumner-Fredericksburg
North Fayette Valley

29

44
63
60
54

59
64

Average Spread

22:00 2:55
23:09 2:39
23:44 3:06
23:49 2:27
23:50 4:04
24:00 3:55
24:12 4:17
24:51 5:03
25:22 2:24
25:45 2:40
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38
39
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41
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43
44
45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Sami Bohr

Cassie Larson
Megan Feldman
Danica Burger
Gina Gibson
Megan Niewoehner
Makayla Walleser
Grace Thompson
Morgan Fannon
Nicole Scmitt
Makayla Peters
Cynthia Hamlett
Grace Marie Smith
Sadie Brown
Emma Squiers
Courtney Streif
Claire Egan
Lindsey Bunce
Gabrielle Moellers
Grace Proesch
Camrin Moore
Meredith Tucker
Morgan Pleggenkuhle
Dana Tolle

Olivia Thier

Alexis Franco
Mazie Nurre
Sarah Ostwinkle
Jackie Olberding
Alexandrea Tucker
Callan Willie

Noa Marting

Katie Fitzgerald
Martha Jesuit
Sarah High
Cambrie Willenbring

10
10
11
12

10

12
10

12
11
10
10

12
10
11
11
10
10
10
12

12
12
11
12

11
12
12

24:23
24:24
24:26
24:32
24:37
24:40
24:44
24:48
24:49
24:57
25:02
25:03
25:17
25:20
25:34
25:37
25:45
25:54
26:08
26:11
26:13
26:22
26:26
26:29
26:30
26:31
26:39
26:57
27:11
27:15
27:19
27:30
27:42
28:14
28:53
29:50

South Winneshiek
Central Community
North Fayette Valley
Beckman Catholic
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
Lansing Kee

Jesup
Edgewood-Colesburg
Beckman Catholic
Lansing Kee

Starmont

Starmont

North Cedar

Beckman Catholic
North Fayette Valley
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Starmont

North Cedar

Jesup

Starmont
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Jesup

Beckman Catholic
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Edgewood-Colesburg
Edgewood-Colesburg
Beckman Catholic
Starmont

Starmont

Jesup

Beckman Catholic
North Cedar

North Cedar

Beckman Catholic



Ed-Co Invitational

Woods Edge Golf Course, Edgewood, lowa

Aug. 23, 2016

Cloudy, 76 degrees, 71% humidity, SSE @ 14 mph

Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 Starmont 24
2 South Winneshiek 39
3 Sumner-Fredericksburg 77
4 North Fayette Valley 103
5 Beckman Catholic 138

4
3

13
16
26

6 7 9 12
11 14 18

19 20 22 27
24 25 29 30
31 32

Avg. Time Spread

19:27 0:34
19:38 1:58
20:37 1:28
21:20 1:44
23:22 5:19

Incomplete Teams: Central Community, Edgewood-Colesburg, Jesup, Lansing Kee, North Cedar

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Finisher

1 Derek Dietzenbach
2 Jacob Wessel

3 Hayes Mitchell

4 Paxten DeVilbiss
5 Colt Gilson

6 Carson Willie

7 Caleb Wittman

8 Graham Schuchmann
9 Alex Rich

10 Sumner Smith

11 Christopher Baumgartner
12 Blake Rochleau

13 Paul Hageman

14 Eric Franzen

15 Dylan Loomer

16 Thomas Powell

17 Brady Perry

18 Austin Tieskoetter
19 Jesse Daughton
20 Weller Clark

21 Jared Miller

22 Jordan Snyder

23 Kason Judisch

24 Evan Whalen

25 lan Schwake

26 Heath Wyant

27 Seamus Rny

28 Michael Keegan
29 Brady Wilson

30 Ryan Darrah

31 Carson Ward

32 Caleb O'Hare

Grade Time

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
9

10
12
9

12
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
9

10
11
9

12
11
9

11
9

9

10
10
10

18:21
18:31
19:06
19:18
19:24
19:26
19:36
19:39
19:48
19:51
19:54
19:57
20:00
20:08
20:12
20:14
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:36
20:39
20:41
21:02
21:08
21:16
21:23
21:30
21:37
21:40
21:41
21:44
21:53

Team

South Winneshiek
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont

South Winneshiek
Starmont

Starmont

Starmont

Starmont
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Community
Starmont

Central Community
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Jesup

Starmont
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Lansing Kee
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Jesup

North Cedar

Beckman Catholic
Jesup
Sumner-Fredericksburg
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Dylan Durnan
Eric Recker
Shane Duffy
Miles McCullough
Tyler Maschmann
Kurt Koopman
Josh Deluca
Easton Halverson
Manwuel Dunkel
Jack Mooney
Garrett Wellman
Ryan Whalen
Brian Driscoll
Spencer Colsch
Luke Oberbroeckling

11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
12
12
11

22:03
22:05
22:06
22:24
22:25
22:45
22:45
22:58
23:27
23:28
23:44
23:54
24:13
26:26
26:56

North Fayette Valley
Beckman Catholic

Sumner-Fredericksburg

North Cedar

North Cedar
Beckman Catholic
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
Beckman Catholic
Lansing Kee

Jesup

Lansing Kee

North Cedar

Lansing Kee
Beckman Catholic



Ed-Co Invitational
Woods Edge Golf Course, Edgewood, lowa
Aug. 23, 2016

Cloudy, 76 degrees, 71% humidity, SSE @ 14 mph

Junior Varsity Girls Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Incomplete Teams: Central Community,

Team

South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
North Fayette Valley
Jesup
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont

Beckman Catholic

20
71
78
102
128
129
168

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place
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Finisher

Danielle Weber
Liz Tieskoetter
Ashley Kriener
Melissa Ward
Ashley Pleggenkuhle
Chloe Even

Julissa Elsbernd
Liz Wehling

Helen Neuzil

Lexi Ihde

Jesse Hirsch
Emma Moyle
Ashley Powers
Allanda Kriener
Kaitlyn Rausch
Kaitlyn Ronnebaum
CreeAnn Pleggenkuhle
Mary Conway
Abby Fox

Kenzi Jones

Alexa Jacobson
Leah Borgerding
Morgan Martin
Megan Nemechek
Chelsea Burrows
Tori Beyer
Mackenzie Vlazny
Taylor Ney

Grace Distler
Jenna Jansen

Grade
9
9
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
11
9
9
9
10
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
9
12
12
12
12
11
9
9
10
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2

10
11
19
15
24
32

3 6 8 13
16 18 20 21
14 22 27

23 25 30 46
28 37 39 43
26 29 38 40
34 35 36 41

Lansing Kee, North Cedar

Time

23:41
24:35
24:50
24:53
25:48
26:11
26:22
26:40
26:45
26:49
26:50
27:04
27:04
27:14
27:19
27:21
27:44
27:52
27:55
28:02
28:10
28:28
28:36
28:37
28:45
28:50
29:02
29:04
29:07
29:26

Team

Central Community
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
North Fayette Valley
Jesup

South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Edgewood-Colesburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
North Fayette Valley
Starmont

South Winneshiek
North Fayette Valley
Edgewood-Colesburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
Jesup

South Winneshiek
Central Community
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Community
North Fayette Valley
Jesup

Central Community

17
33

47
45
44
42

Average Spread

25:29 2:11
27:35 2:05
27:52 4:17
28:43 4:04
29:47 6:01
29:42 4:45
31:06 1:23
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32
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34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Kaylee Cook
Jenna Tolle

Elli Winter
Brittyn Wilhau
Willow Schuchmann
Allie Winsell
Marissa Vorwald
Danielle Haynes
Emily Clark
Claire Grebner
Laura Colsch
Natasha Otto
Allison Wehling
Sophia Smith
Madison Pleggenkuhle
Megan Ertl
Anika Brehm
Emma Kerns
Kalyn McTaggart
Bridget Schaufenbuel
Anna Dolan
Sloan Huinker
Lily Bartlett
Chloe Willie
Callie Yearous
Isabelle Daniels
Lexie Ehrlich
Hailey Hirsch
Megan Larsen
Ashley Hermsen
MacKenzie Schmitz
Audry Goedken
Noelle Kerns
Emily Nicholls
Emma Ehlers
Rany High

Emily Luzum
Maire Powell
Danielle Finley
Camryn Oakes
Isabelle Distler
Silvia Oakland

29:26
29:34
29:42
29:55
29:59
30:04
30:11
30:12
30:14
30:17
30:18
30:31
31:05
31:26
31:27
31:33
31:39
31:42
31:49
31:59
32:50
32:54
33:.01
33:03
33:06
33:18
33:22
33:23
33:51
33:55
33:57
34:06
34:46
36:07
36:49
37:00
39:39
40:52
43:46
45:09
46:38
47:14

Starmont

Jesup

South Winneshiek
North Cedar

Starmont

North Fayette Valley
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont

Jesup

Beckman Catholic
Lansing Kee

Beckman Catholic
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Beckman Catholic
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Beckman Catholic
Beckman Catholic
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Edgewood-Colesburg
South Winneshiek
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Starmont
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Beckman Catholic
Beckman Catholic
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Beckman Catholic
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont
Edgewood-Colesburg
South Winneshiek
Edgewood-Colesburg
North Cedar

South Winneshiek
Starmont

Jesup

Starmont

Jesup
Sumner-Fredericksburg



Ed-Co Invitational

Woods Edge Golf Course, Edgewood, lowa

Aug. 23, 2016

Cloudy, 76 degrees, 71% humidity, SSE @ 14 mph

Junior Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Starmont 27 1 3 4 9 10 16 17 22:05 2:47
2 South Winneshiek 40 2 5 6 12 15 18 20 22:48 3:54
3 Central Community 58 7 8 11 13 19 24 28 23:54 4:26

4 Sumner-Fredericksburg 105 14 21 22 23 25 26 27 28:08 6:05
Incomplete Teams: Edgewood-Colesburg, Lansing Kee, North Cedar, North Fayette Valley, Postville

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Finisher Grade Time Team

1 Henry Hahn 10 20:38 Starmont

2 Emmett Schwartzhoff 9 21:07 South Winneshiek

3 Brandon Goedken 11 21:25 Starmont

4 Weston Fantz 10 21:37 North Fayette Valley

5 Evan Baumgartner 9 21:40 Starmont

6 Isaac Franzen 9 21:51 South Winneshiek

7 Ethan Monroe 9 21:58 South Winneshiek

8 Levi Tuecke 11 22:14 Central Community

9 Luke Tuecke 9 22:23 Central Community

10 Clayton Schupbach 10 22:32 North Fayette Valley
11 Cory Cox 11 23:01 North Cedar

12 Brandon Becker 10 23:14 Starmont

13 Clayton Smith 11 23:24 Starmont

14 Brayan Silvia 10 23:31 Postville

15 Jace Wolverton 12 23:41 North Fayette Valley
16 William Spielbauer 9 23:56 Central Community

17 Josh Lensing 11 24:03 South Winneshiek

18 Cody Mueller 11 24:17 Central Community

19 Ethan Koch 12 24:28 Sumner-Fredericksburg
20 Gabe Sadler 9 25:00 South Winneshiek

21 Zac Conduff 9 25:04 Starmont

22 Jacob Fenton 10 25:16 Starmont

23 Lucas Scheidel 9 26:29 South Winneshiek

24 Brady Lehrmann 11 26:38 North Cedar

25 Austin Sylvester 10 26:40 Central Community

26 Matthew Stammeyer 10 27:22 South Winneshiek

27 Nathan Reynolds 10 27:42 Sumner-Fredericksburg
28 Dawson Huinker 11 28:18 South Winneshiek

29 Conner Cross 9 28:20 Starmont

30 Uriah Williams 12 28:27 Sumner-Fredericksburg
31 Cody Anderson 9 29:30 Sumner-Fredericksburg
32 Nathan Sanchez 11 29:41 Edgewood-Colesburg
33 Andrey Shirbroun 11 29:42 Central Community



34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Markus Jons

Cody Luebbers

Zac Larsen

Aaron Gibney
Thomas Amundson
Theron Maddox
Shaun Dillon

10
12
11
10

10

30:32
30:33
30:47
30:50
34:19
39:24
40:18

Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Sumner-Fredericksburg
Central Community
North Fayette Valley
Lansing Kee
Sumner-Fredericksburg



